
  Social Sciences 02:00 pm to 03:00 pm

Day/Date Time Subject/Theme Topic Resource Person Teaching End

02/04/2018 Monday
02:00 to 

03:00 hrs
Poltical Science Comparitive Politics Dr. Satish Kr. Jha CEC

03/04/2018 Tuesday
02:00 to 

03:00 hrs
Geography Disaster Management Dr. BW Pandey CEC

04/04/2018 Wednesday
02:00 to 

03:00 hrs
Sociology Basic Sociology Dr. Archana Prasad CEC

05/04/2018 Thursday
02:00 to 

03:00 hrs

International 

Studies
Indian Foreign Policies Prof. Sanjay Bhardwaj CEC

06/04/2018 Friday
02:00 to 

03:00 hrs
Philosophy Indian Philosophy Dr. Ajay Verma CEC

09/04/18 Monday
02:00 to 

03:00 hrs
Political Science

Theories of International 

Relations
Dr. Sujit Thakur CEC

10/04/18 Tuesday 
02:00 to 

03:00 hrs

Public 

Administration

Introduction to Public 

Administration
Dr. Shivani Singh CEC

11/04/18 Wednesday
02:00 to 

03:00 hrs
Sociology Basic Sociology Dr. Archana Prasad CEC

12/04/18 Thursday
02:00 to 

03:00 hrs
Political Science Comparitive Politics Dr.Satish Kr. Jha CEC

13/04/18 Friday
02:00 to 

03:00 hrs
Sociology Basic Sociology Prof. Maitrayee Chaudhari CEC

16/04/18 Monday
02:00 to 

03:00 hrs
Geography Disaster Management Prof. RB Singh CEC

17/04/18 Tuesday
02:00 to 

03:00 hrs
Geography Disaster Management Dr. BW Pandey CEC

18/04/18 Wednesday
02:00 to 

03:00 hrs

International 

Studies

Indian  Relations with south Asian 

Countries
Dr. Rajan Kumar CEC

19/04/18 Thursday
02:00 to 

03:00 hrs

International 

Studies
Indian Foreign Policies Prof. Sanjay Bhardwaj CEC

20/04/18 Friday
02:00 to 

03:00 hrs
Philosohy Indian Philosophy Dr. Ajay Verma CEC

23/04/18 Monday
02:00 to 

03:00 hrs
Political Science Comparitive Politics Dr.Satish Kr. Jha CEC

24/04/18 Tuesday
02:00 to 

03:00 hrs

Public 

Administration
Public Administration Policy Dr. Shivani Singh CEC

25/04/18 Wednesday
02:00 to 

03:00 hrs
Sociology Basic Sociology Dr. Archana Prasad CEC

26/04/18 Thursday
02:00 to 

03:00 hrs
Philosophy Indian Philosophy Dr. Ajay verma CEC

27/04/18 Friday
02:00 to 

03:00 hrs
Geography Disater Management Prof. RB Singh CEC

30/04/18 Monday
02:00 to 

03:00 hrs
Holiday CEC
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